
Welcome to Boroondara
Recycling and Waste Centre
FEES & CHARGES AS OF 21st JULY 2020 

NOTE -- All level trailer / utility loads are assessed at a
maximum load height of 30cm. Load heights greater GENERAL WASTE 
than 30cm will be charged the appropriate higher fee.

Car Boot or Station wagon 

Level utility - Small van
Small level trailer
(up to 6 x 4) 

Level single
axle trailer
> 6 x 4 

Level tandem
trailer 

High single axle trailer up to 6 x 4
Large van
High utility 

High single
axle trailer
> 6 x 4 

High tandem
trailer 

Mixed loads of spoil, bricks, concrete, soil and
rubble are charged at this minimum price up  to a
small (6x4) level trailer load. Loads greater than
this will be charged multiples of this fee. 

$29 

$65.50 

$101 

$143.50 

$143.50 

$176 

$212 

$143.50 

GREEN WASTE 

$21 

$41 

$61 

$79.50 

$67 

$102.50 

$144.50 

ADDITIONAL CHARGE PER ITEM FOR:
MattressCar Tyre Large Electronic Waste &Car Tyre with Rim 

Gassed Whitegoods $20.50$19.50 $35$22 

RECYCLING - NO CHARGE (Commercial quantities not accepted)

Electronic Waste Electronic WastePaper & Cardboard Mixed Recyclables TVs, Computers EtcSmall To Medium 

Cooking OilsMotor Oils / FiltersPaint Mobile Phones
(Max 10L container)(Max 10L container) (Max 10L container)

Batteries Clothing X-RaysFluro Lights 

RECYCLING - RESIDENTS ONLY (Proof of Residency Required)

BBQ Gas Bottles Only Polystyrene
(Max 9kg Bottle) (White & Solid Only) 

NO HAZARDOUS WASTE OR ASBESTOS ACCEPTED ON THIS SITE 
Any vehicle with a GVM exceeding 2 tonne will not be accepted at this transfer station. 

For more information contact City of Boroondara 
Telephone   9278 4444 Email customer.service@boroondara.vic.gov.au 




