Welcome to Boroondara Recycling and Waste Centre



FEES & CHARGES AS OF 21st JULY 2020

NOTE - All level trailer / utility loads are assessed at a maximum load height of 30cm. Load heights greater than 30cm will be charged the appropriate higher fee.		
Car Boot or Station wagon		
Level utility - Sn Small level traile (up to 6 x 4)		
Level single axle trailer > 6 x 4		
Level tandem trailer		
High single axle	trailer up to 6 x 4	
Large van High utility		
High single		
axle trailer > 6 x 4		
High tandem trailer		

small (6x4) level trailer load. Loads greater than

this will be charged multiples of this fee.

GENERAL WASTE	GREEN WASIE
\$29	\$21
\$65.50	\$41
\$101	\$61
\$143.50	\$79.50
\$143.50	\$67
\$176	\$102.50
\$212	\$144.50
\$143.50	

ADDITIONAL CHARGE PER ITEM FOR:

Car Tyre Car Tyre with Rim Mattress Large Electronic Waste & \$35 Gassed Whitegoods \$20.50

RECYCLING - NO CHARGE (Commercial quantities not accepted)				
Paper & Cardboard	Mixed Recyclables	Electronic Waste Small To Medium	Electronic Waste TVs, Computers Etc	
Paint (Max 10L container)	Motor Oils / Filters (Max 10L container)	Cooking Oils (Max 10L container)	Mobile Phones	
Batteries	Fluro Lights	Clothing	X-Rays	

RECYCLING - RESIDENTS ONLY (Proof of Residency Required)		
BBQ Gas Bottles Only (Max 9kg Bottle)	Polystyrene (White & Solid Only)	

NO HAZARDOUS WASTE OR ASBESTOS ACCEPTED ON THIS SITE

Any vehicle with a GVM exceeding 2 tonne will not be accepted at this transfer station.